6. sz. melléklet

Erdékiévesd Kozség Onkormanyzata 2024. évi
pénzmaradvany kimutatisa

Alaptevékenység maradvanya
ebbol kitelezettséggel terhelt
Szabad maradvany

Ovoda

Alaptevékenység maradvanya
ebbdl kitelezettséggel terhelt
Szabad maradvany

8588372
8 588372
0

229 654
229 654
0

(adatok Ft-ban)




